HEART AND SOLE 5K

Line-Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1. 49 Ness, Andrew

2. 29 Marquez, Mario

3. 55 Fowler, Angela

4, 56 Peterson, Kyle

5. 1 Anderson, Kerri

6. 30 Parrish, John

7. 80 Shaw, Bart

8. 44 Burgess, Mallory

9. 73 Brooks, Amie

10. 22 Williamson, Melissa

11. 46 Price, Lily Francis

12. 70 Young, Tom

13. 35 Puckett, Benji

14. 6 Mclain, Ronnie

15. 79 Brooks, Jody

16. 17 Herring, Kaitlyn

17. 3 Brasher, Nicole

18. 4 Jemison, Gerald

19. 5 Mclain, Amber

20. 58 Havens, Henley

21. 68 Allen, Tracey

22. 71 Johnson, Jordan

23. 66 Mann, Chris

Time

00:21:08.140

00:23:12.866

00:25:36.780

00:25:36.780

00:25:53.963

00:27:58.386

00:28:08.190

00:28:20.926

00:28:39.783

00:30:31.886

00:31:50.833

00:32:51.003

00:33:48.853

00:34:16.123

00:34:16.246

00:34:49.266

00:35:26.423

00:35:43.133

00:36:21.570

00:36:47.730

00:38:26.703

00:38:55.623

00:39:16.950

Printed: 2/23/2019 4:31:56 PM

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Division

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 30 - 39

(F)30-39

(M) 30 - 39

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 50 - 59

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59

(F)0-13

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 20 - 29

(M) 60 - 100

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 60 - 100

(F) 50 - 59

(F)0-13

(F) 50 - 59

(F) 20 - 29

(M) 40 - 49
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24.

25.

26.
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30.
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57

78

13

15

47

76

23

67

54

65

41

27

72

12

11

69

34

38

50

63

61

Jacobs, Emma

Glass, Elizabeth

Cochran, Linda

Wassermann, Kelley

Hammonds, Amanda

Craft, Holly

Williams, Felecia

Reynolds-Marbury, Tara

Bagley, Jacey

Bagley, Elizabeth

Taft, Jessica

Townson, Lydia

Swearingen, Tyler

White, Brandy

Jones, Ashleigh

Bozeman, Kathy

White, Robert

Collier, Jane

Allen, Joe

Hardin, Lane

Mchugh, Carmen

Harris, Ever

Swearingen, Chandler

Swearingen, Bryan

Time
00:39:23.533

00:39:24.466

00:40:51.396

00:41:01.973

00:41:24.873

00:41:25.703

00:41:43.056

00:42:16.220

00:42:38.510

00:42:39.943

00:43:02.090

00:44:06.820

00:44:47.093

00:46:30.903

00:46:47.093

00:47:16.316

00:47:44.770

00:47:51.083

00:48:00.566

00:48:03.736

00:48:03.923

00:48:04.626

00:49:14.016

00:49:14.533

Printed: 2/23/2019 4:31:56 PM
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Division
(F)14-19

(F) 50 - 59

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 40 - 49

(F)0-13

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 60 - 100

(M) 20 - 29

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 50 - 59

(M) 60 - 100

(F) 60 - 100

(M) 50 - 59

(M) 14 - 19

(F)14-19

(F)0-13

(M) 20 - 29

(M) 20 - 29
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48. 32 Harris, Treasure

49. 52 Beasly, Danielle

50. 53 Dimercurio, Hillary

51. 24 Giddens, Teresa

52. 31 Massey, Dana

53. 75 Garrett, Heather

54. 77 Kemp, Kelsey

55. 74 Caine, Ann

56. 60 Swearingen, Dr.Michael

57. 26 Miller, Amanda

58. 45 Mizzell, Kayla

59. 25 Weldon, Haley

60. 42 Ashworth, Brittany

61. 37 Ivey, Sandra

62. 59 Swearingen, Penne

63. 62 Brown, Courtney

64. 64 Armstrong, Lindsey

Printed: 2/23/2019 4:31:56 PM

Time

00:50:03.780

00:50:26.916

00:50:27.510

00:50:36.456

00:50:42.530

00:51:01.436

00:51:02.263

00:51:39.683

00:52:12.876

00:53:29.116

00:53:29.413

00:53:30.070

00:53:30.586

00:54:37.806

00:56:51.213

00:56:54.406

00:56:54.500

Type

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Division

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 20 -29

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 50 - 59

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 20 -29

(F) 30 - 39

(F)30-39

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 20-29
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